Coe

Antriebsritzel briiniert

Passend zu Serie: ME9300, ME2000-37

Artikelnummer:

Artikelgewicht (kg):

VPE:

62587

0.1 kg

GEAR

-AAA.

Unpolished

+4

17mm

SWISS

RoHS

ARTIKELBESCHREIBUNG

Passend zu Serie: ME9300, ME2000-37

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

Aufnahme:

Material:

Oberflache:

Isoliert:

Rollenauflage:

Distanz Motor/Ritzel (mm):

Mitnehmerart:

Motorpositionen:

Motorenachse
Geharteter Stahl
Briniert

nein
Ungeschliffen

17

Ohne

im Zentrum
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Coe

MASSBILD

MASSBILD

L1 (mm):
L2 (mm):
L3 (mm):
L4 (mm):
B1(mm):
D1(9):
D2 (9):
D3 (9):

d1(9):

L1

=

D2 —

18.40

6.00

1.40

4.00

3.00

40.2

28.00

28.00

10.00
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